
Day Date Time Court GM vs
Monday 6/16/2025 6:15PM Fowler #1 1 25 vs 44
Monday 6/16/2025 6:15PM Fowler #2 1 30 vs 42

Monday 6/23/2025 5:30PM Fowler #1 2 47 vs 22
Monday 6/23/2025 5:30PM Fowler #2 2 49 vs 43
Tuesday 6/24/2025 5:30PM Fowler #1 2 vs

Tuesday 7/8/2025 4:00PM Fowler #1 3 vs
Tuesday 7/8/2025 4:00PM Fowler #2 3 vs
Tuesday 7/8/2025 4:45PM Fowler #1 3 vs

Monday 7/14/2025 5:30PM Fowler #1 4 vs
Monday 7/14/2025 5:30PM Fowler #2 4 vs
Monday 7/14/2025 6:15PM Fowler #1 4 vs

Tuesday 7/22/2025 6:15PM Fowler #1 5 vs
Tuesday 7/22/2025 6:15PM Fowler #2 5 vs
Tuesday 7/22/2025 7:00PM Fowler #1 5 vs

Tuesday 7/29/2025 8:45PM Fowler #1 6 vs
Tuesday 7/29/2025 8:45PM Fowler #2 6 vs

Wednesday 8/6/2025 8:00PM Fowler #1 7 vs
Wednesday 8/6/2025 8:00PM Fowler #2 7 vs

Monday 8/18/2025 4:45PM Fowler #1 8 vs
Monday 8/18/2025 4:45PM Fowler #2 8 vs

Friday 8/22/2025 6:15PM Fowler #1 1 vs
Friday 8/22/2025 6:15PM Fowler #2 2 vs

Monday 8/25/2025 6:15PM Fowler #1 3 vs

New England Jazz S Hoops II
Gators Dunkers

Milford Recreation Department
Hoops by the Harbor
Boys 12UA Schedule

Home Visitor
Dunkers Bit Ballerz
Gators New England Jazz

Bit Ballerz Gators

Dunkers New England Jazz
S Hoops II Bit Ballerz

New England Jazz Gators
S Hoops II Dunkers

Gators S Hoops II

Bit Ballerz Dunkers

Gators S Hoops II

Bit Ballerz S Hoops II

S Hoops II New England Jazz
Dunkers Gators

New England Jazz Bit Ballerz

Gators Bit Ballerz
Dunkers S Hoops II

Winner Game 1 Winner Game 4

Semi-Finals
#1 Seed #4 Seed
#2 Seed #3 Seed

Championship

New England Jazz Dunkers

New England Jazz Bit Ballerz


